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THIRD GRADE 

 
*Please label all supplies with your child’s name* 

 
• 5 Boxes of 24 Ticonderoga #2 Pencils  
• 1 Box of 12ct Markers 
• 1 Box of 24ct Crayons 
• 1 Box of Colored Pencils 
• 1 Pack of Large Pink Erasers 
• 2 Pack of Glue Sticks 
• 3 Packs of Dry Erase Markers 
• 1 Pack of Yellow Highlighters 
• 1 Pair of Scissors 
• 1-12in. Plastic Ruler (with cm & in) 
• 3 packs of Post-It Notes 
• 1 Pack of Blue Pens 
• 1 Pack of Red Pens 
• 1 Pack of Index Cards 
• 1Yellow Legal Size Writing Pad 
• 15 Wide Ruled Composition Notebooks  
• 1 Pack of Printer Paper 
• 1 Box of 2-Gallon Ziploc Bags 
• 1 Box of Ziploc Sandwich Bags 
• 1 Soft Pencil Pouch 
• 1 Headphone  
• 1 Reusable Water Bottle  
• 3 Boxes of Kleenex Tissues 
• 2 Packs Clorox Disinfecting Wipes 
• 15 Plastic Folders w/out clasp  

(2 red, 2 blue, 2 green, 2 yellow, 2 purple, 2 
orange, 3 white or black) 

 
 

	

 
FOURTH GRADE 

 
*Please label all supplies with your child’s name* 

 

• 5 Boxes of 24 Ticonderoga #2 Pencils  
• 1 Pack of Yellow Highlighters  
• 3 Packs of Dry Erase Markers 
• 1 Pack of Black Fine Point Sharpie Markers 
• 1 Pack of Large Pink Erasers 
• 2 Packs of Glue Sticks 
• 1 Pack of 3x5 Index Cards (lined) 
• 3 Packs of Post-It Notes 
• 1 Pack of Colored Pencils 
• 1 Box of 12ct Markers 
• I Pack of Red Pens 
• 1 Pack of Blue Pens 
• 1-12in. Plastic Ruler (with cm & in) 
• 15 Wide Ruled Composition Notebooks  
• 1 Legal-Size Yellow Writing Pad 
• 1 Pack of Printer Paper  
• Multiplication/Division Flash Cards 
• 1 Pack of Extra Large Gallon Ziploc Bags 
• 1 Headphone 
• 1 Soft Pencil Pouch 
• 1 Reusable Water Bottle 
• 3 Boxes of Kleenex Tissues 
• 2 Packs of Clorox Disinfecting Wipes 
• 15 Plastic Folders w/out clasp (2 red, 2 

blue, 2 green, 2 yellow, 2 purple, 2 orange, 
3 white or black) 
 

 

 
FIFTH GRADE 

 
*Please label all supplies with your child’s name* 

 
• 5 Boxes of 48 Ticonderoga #2 Pencils  
• 1 Box of 12ct Markers 
• 1 Pack of Large Pink Erasers 
• 3 Packs of Post-It Notes 
• 3 Packs of Dry Erase Markers 
• 1 Pack of Yellow Highlighters  
• 1 Pack of Glue Sticks 
• 1 Pack of Blue Pens 
• 1 Pack of Red Pens 
• 1 Pack of Black Fine Point Sharpie Markers 
• 1 Pack of 3x5 Index Cards (white, lined) 
• 3 Packs of Post-It Notes 
• 1-12in. Plastic Ruler (with cm & in) 
• 1Yellow Legal Size Writing Pad 
• 1 Pack of Printer Paper 
• I Pack of White Cardstock Paper 
• 15 Wide Ruled Composition Notebooks 
• 1 Pack of Extra-Large Gallon Ziploc Bags 
• 1 Headphone 
• 1 Soft Pencil Pouch 
• 3 Boxes of Kleenex Tissues 
• 2 Packs of Clorox Disinfecting Wipes 
• 1 Reusable Water Bottle 
• 15 Plastic Folders w/out clasp  

(3 red, 3 yellow, 3 blue, 3 green, 3 orange) 
 
 
 
 


